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Matricola

1000002684
1000005982
1000006619
1000018511
1000019014
1000024835
1000025339
1000026650
1000032508
1000032750
1000032976
1000034810
1000035304
1000035998
1000036179
1000046819
1000046855
1000046961
1000047003
1000048200
1000050584
1000051303
1000051417

Voto
22/30
25/30
27/30
29/30
26/30
24/30
19/30
29/30
23/30
25/30
27/30
25/30
10/30
25/30
26/30
29/30
23/30
19/30
23/30
26/30
22/30
25/30
26/30

Esito
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Non Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato
Superato



